
FLC PCA
#5 - FLC-PCA AutoX No 5 - Sun 11-06-2016

Summary Best Time Results
Timed Entries: 43

Raw Pos. Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Raw Time Diff. From 1st
1 1 fun 66 Mickey Gauldin Mazda, MazdaSpeed; 2004 40.292 0.000 0.000
2 2 fun 69 Peter Tang Ford, F RS; 2016 40.524 0.232 0.232
3 1 p6 91 David Hanington Porsche, Cayman S; 2014 41.401 0.877 1.109
4 1 p8 17 Gary Merideth Porsche, 911 GT3; 2007 41.575 0.174 1.283
5 1 p5 98 Robert Blucher 41.760 0.185 1.468
6 3 fun 11 James West Chevrolet, Corvette; 2015 42.058 0.298 1.766
7 4 fun 5 Karel Schneider Mazda, Miata; 1994 42.163 0.105 1.871
8 1 s4 111 Dutch Holt Porsche, GTS 42.172 0.009 1.880
9 1 sl 135 Wendy Mertz Porsche, Cayman s; 2008 42.215 0.043 1.923
10 5 fun 41 Kevin Madyda Mazda, Miata; 1999 42.663 0.448 2.371
11 2 p6 35 Erich Mertz Porsche, Cayman S; 2008 43.418 0.755 3.126
12 1 s2 90 Maury Hamill Porsche, Boxster; 2013 43.425 0.007 3.133
13 2 sl 0 Heather Hamill Porsche, Boxster; 2013 43.564 0.139 3.272
14 2 p5 181 Chris Doss Porsche 44.538 0.974 4.246
15 6 fun 71 David Baltazar 44.541 0.003 4.249
16 2 s2 6 Zac Saubert Porsche, Boxster; 2007 44.550 0.009 4.258
17 7 fun 49 Don Cross BMW, Z4 44.637 0.087 4.345
18 8 fun 76 Lorenzo Barragan Pontiac, Firebird; 1976 44.745 0.108 4.453
19 9 fun 1 Mark Peebles BMW, M3 45.165 0.420 4.873
20 10 fun 44 Terry Glazar Toyota, GT86; 2015 45.404 0.239 5.112
21 2 s4 433 Paul Bishop Porsche, 997 Carrera S; 2005 45.562 0.158 5.270
22 11 fun 201 Jim Pontonez Chevy, Corvette 45.669 0.107 5.377
23 3 s2 77 Mel Saiz Porsche, Boxster S; 2003 45.970 0.301 5.678
24 3 s4 114 Dewitt Holt Porsche, GTS 46.092 0.122 5.800
25 1 P2 53 Steve Williamson Porsche, 924 SE; 1988 46.820 0.728 6.528
26 1 s3 996 Rick Higley Porsche 47.114 0.294 6.822
27 12 Fun 14 Abdul Huuda 47.163 0.049 6.871
28 2 s3 991 Craig Burness Porsche 47.357 0.194 7.065
29 3 s3 23 Marc Neu Porsche, Cayman S; 2006 47.372 0.015 7.080
30 13 Fun 67 Carl Lueck BMW, 128i; 2012 47.860 0.488 7.568
31 2 P2 28 Bradley Thomas Porsche, 924SE; 1988 47.972 0.112 7.680
32 3 sl 55 Karyn Rinaldi Porsche, Boxster S Black Edition; 2012 48.307 0.335 8.015
33 14 fun 418 Nancy Burgos Audi, A3; 2009 48.443 0.136 8.151
34 4 s2 20 Noah Pontonez Porsche, Boxster; 2014 48.644 0.201 8.352
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35 4 s3 117 Dan Reed Porsche 48.710 0.066 8.418
36 15 fun 165 Brian Hagan Chevrolet, Corvette; 2001 48.733 0.023 8.441
37 3 p1 25 John Reker Porsche, 356C; 1965 49.055 0.322 8.763
38 3 p6 107 Juan Prieto 911, carrera s; 2013 49.254 0.199 8.962
39 4 sl 86 Kate Fioccoprile Porsche, Boxter S; 2004 49.775 0.521 9.483
40 5 s2 15 John Briggs Porsche, Cayman; 2014 49.798 0.023 9.506
41 16 fun 4 Sonny Thomas 50.771 0.973 10.479
42 17 fun 13 Melissa Diaz Nissan, 370Z; 2010 52.207 1.436 11.915
43 6 s2 60 Juan Diaz Porsche, Cayman S; 2006 54.940 2.733 14.648

Summary Results
Pos. Class # Rookie Driver Car Model Total Diff. From 1st
sl - 'Stock Ladies' Total Entries: 4
1T 135 Wendy Mertz Porsche, Cayman s; 2008 42.215 [-]1.349 -
2T 0 Heather Hamill Porsche, Boxster; 2013 43.564 +1.349 +1.349
3 55 Karyn Rinaldi Porsche, Boxster S Black Edition; 2012 48.307 +4.743 +6.092
4 86 Kate Fioccoprile Porsche, Boxter S; 2004 49.775 +1.468 +7.560
s2 - 'S2 Stock' Total Entries: 6
1T 90 Maury Hamill Porsche, Boxster; 2013 43.425 [-]1.125 -
2T 6 Zac Saubert Porsche, Boxster; 2007 44.550 +1.125 +1.125
3 77 Mel Saiz Porsche, Boxster S; 2003 45.970 +1.420 +2.545
4 20 Noah Pontonez Porsche, Boxster; 2014 48.644 +2.674 +5.219
5 15 John Briggs Porsche, Cayman; 2014 49.798 +1.154 +6.373
6 60 Juan Diaz Porsche, Cayman S; 2006 54.940 +5.142 +11.515
s3 - 'S3 Stock' Total Entries: 4
1T 996 Rick Higley Porsche 47.114 [-]0.243 -
2T 991 Craig Burness Porsche 47.357 +0.243 +0.243
3 23 Marc Neu Porsche, Cayman S; 2006 47.372 +0.015 +0.258
4 117 Dan Reed Porsche 48.710 +1.338 +1.596
s4 - 'S4 Stock' Total Entries: 3
1T 111 Dutch Holt Porsche, GTS 42.172 [-]3.390 -
2 433 Paul Bishop Porsche, 997 Carrera S; 2005 45.562 +3.390 +3.390
3 114 Dewitt Holt Porsche, GTS 46.092 +0.530 +3.920
p1 - 'P1 Performance' Total Entries: 1
1T 25 John Reker Porsche, 356C; 1965 49.055 +1.083 +2.235
P2 - 'P2 Performance' Total Entries: 2
1T 53 Steve Williamson Porsche, 924 SE; 1988 46.820 [-]1.152 -
2 28 Bradley Thomas Porsche, 924SE; 1988 47.972 +1.152 +1.152
p5 - 'P5 Performance' Total Entries: 2
1T 98 Robert Blucher 41.760 [-]2.778 -
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2 181 Chris Doss Porsche 44.538 +2.778 +2.778
p6 - 'P6 Performance' Total Entries: 3
1T 91 David Hanington Porsche, Cayman S; 2014 41.401 [-]2.017 -
2 35 Erich Mertz Porsche, Cayman S; 2008 43.418 +2.017 +2.017
3 107 Juan Prieto 911, carrera s; 2013 49.254 +5.836 +7.853

p8 - 'P8 Performance' Total Entries: 1
1T 17 Gary Merideth Porsche, 911 GT3; 2007 41.575 - -
fun - 'All Non-Porsche' Total Entries: 17
1T 66 Mickey Gauldin Mazda, MazdaSpeed; 2004 40.292 [-]0.232 -
2T 69 Peter Tang Ford, F RS; 2016 40.524 +0.232 +0.232
3T 11 James West Chevrolet, Corvette; 2015 42.058 +1.534 +1.766
4T 5 Karel Schneider Mazda, Miata; 1994 42.163 +0.105 +1.871
5T 41 Kevin Madyda Mazda, Miata; 1999 42.663 +0.500 +2.371
6 71 David Baltazar 44.541 +1.878 +4.249
7 49 Don Cross BMW, Z4 44.637 +0.096 +4.345
8 76 Lorenzo Barragan Pontiac, Firebird; 1976 44.745 +0.108 +4.453
9 1 Mark Peebles BMW, M3 45.165 +0.420 +4.873
10 44 Terry Glazar Toyota, GT86; 2015 45.404 +0.239 +5.112
11 201 Jim Pontonez Chevy, Corvette 45.669 +0.265 +5.377
12 14 Abdul Huuda 47.163 +1.494 +6.871
13 67 Carl Lueck BMW, 128i; 2012 47.860 +0.697 +7.568
14 418 Nancy Burgos Audi, A3; 2009 48.443 +0.583 +8.151
15 165 Brian Hagan Chevrolet, Corvette; 2001 48.733 +0.290 +8.441
16 4 Sonny Thomas 50.771 +2.038 +10.479
17 13 Melissa Diaz Nissan, 370Z; 2010 52.207 +1.436 +11.915

Top Times Of Day Time Class # Driver
Raw time 40.292 fun 66 Mickey Gauldin
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